Kansas CORPORATION COMMISSION
* : OlL & Gas CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

A 0O

1084887

Form ACO-4
Farm must be typed
March 2009

Commingling 1o # CO071224

PRODUCTION (k.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATCR: License # 33343
name: POStRock Midcontinent Production LLC

Address 1. Qklahoma Tower
Address 2. 210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

APINo.15. _15-098-24241-00-00

city: OKLAHOMA CITY 00K 7, 73102,

Contact Person: CLARK EDWARDS
Phone: (920, 432-4200

Spot Description:

_-E-N_EN“_ Sec. 1 Twp.31 s r.19 ﬁlEasl [west
330 Feet from Ql North/ [] South Line of Section
2310 Feetfrom [] East / m West Line of Section

County: _Labette
BEACHNER BROTHERS \yey 4 1-31-19-1

Lease Name:

m 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:

Formation: RIVERTON

(Perfs): 736‘738

Formation: N E U TRAL

(pertsy: 681-683

Formation: TEBO

(Pertsy: _515-517

Formation: FLEM I N G
Formation: CROWE B U RG

oy A49-451
oy A19-422

m 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Farmation; RIVE RTON
Formation: N E UTRAL
Formation: TEBO

Formation: FLE M l N G
Formation: CROWEBU RG

BOPD: 0 MCFPD: O BWPD: ,!5;_—
BOPD: 0 MCFPD:— __ BWPD: -
BOPD: 0 MCFPD:Q_..— BWPD: .5—
BOPD: 0 MCFPD: 0— BWPD: 5—
BOPD: 0 MCFPD: O _ BWPD: —5

ﬁ 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

ﬁ 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.AR, 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:

m 5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: Mves [ONe

w 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Welf Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
ﬁ 7. Well construction dlagram of subject well.

m 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby cerlify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have ne information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

KCC Office Use Only

[ Denied mApproved
15-Day Periods Ends: 7” 41201 2

Approved By: _Rick Hestermann

Date: 07/16/2012

Submitted Electronically

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid inferest in the application. Prolests must be
in wrifing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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Wellbore Schematic

PostRock”
== WELL: Beachner Bros 1-31-19-1
SSI: 625940
API: 15-095-24241 ] T
LOCATION: NE NW Sec. 1 315-19E E‘ b |_Toc- surface
COUNTY: Labette - K
STATE: Kansas Jtr "—.:ﬁ
3~ 3
2% W
., [B:625" @21 p £
£ |5.5" 16#1-55, 4.95" ID w/ 0.0238 bbl/ft A\ 4
[] = 1 - 2y
S |capacity @ 875 L‘:‘: y ;%,3
Original Perfs: 5/6/08 & 3 8.625" @21
- Riverton 736-738' (9) bR 3% 5 sks Portland cement
w |- Neutral 681-683' (9) },";‘1 E;
§ |- Tebo515-517'(9) ek e
£ | - Fleming 449-451" (9) e :}
§ - Croweburg 419-422" (13) E,;; \!
o | - Bevier 401-403' e '6
Ay n?i
- Mulky 302-306' {17) b bA
- Summit 286-290' {17) i R
H‘ -
Spud Date: 3/10/08 i
%5
1
NV Completion: 5/6/08 red
- 500 gal 15% HCi . 2
-10.2 BPM = 353
- 8,700% 20/40 &\3
- 681 bbls fluid : _:j
BCFT Completion: 5/6/12 ¥ =
.. |- 400 gal 15% Hcl 5 o :Eg
£ |-12.08rm - M
B |- 5,000¢ 20740 22 55
g |- 575 bbis fiuid Sy
o iR
O o
SM Completion: 5/6/12 E"L_— -
- 400 gals 15% HCI 1
-14 BPM 1
- 8,600# 20/40 fw*
- 690 bbls fluid i
X
& 5.5" 16# @ 875°
Al 153 130sks cement
s
[ T1D-878"




Deactiner Bros 3533 15-¢

35

Beschies Bros

Lubbers, Chebiopter P & Fila &

KGS STATUS
< DA/PA
¢ EOR
T GAS
4 INJ/SWD
e OIL
#*  OIL/GAS
¢ OTHER

1-31S-19E
1" =1,000'

Beachner Bros 1-31-19-1




o Affidavit of Publlca’non A

STATE OF KANSAS, LABETTE COUN'I'Y s&:

Kim Root, being first duly swom,

deposes and says: That she is Classified Manager -

of PARSONS SUN, a daily newspaper printed in the State
of Kansas, and published in and of general circulation in

Labette County, Kansas, with a general paid circulation

on a daily basis in Labette County, Kansas, and that said

newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal publication

Said newspaper is a daily published at least weekly 50
times a year: has been so published continuously and unin-
terruptedly in said county and state for a period of more
than five years prior to the first publication of said notice;
and has been admitted at the post office of Parsons, in said
county as second class matter.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was
published in the regular azﬂ;ntlre 1ssue of said newspa-
. per for _1_ consecutive the' first publication
© _thereof being made as aforcs;\lld on the 1< _ day of
- dun€_ 2012, with subsequent publications being made
on the following dates:

, 2012 L ey 20.1?.

l My commission expires: January 9, 2015
Printer’s Fee ..cooovcviimisiinnans é ﬂ Xo) Vi
", Affidavit, Notary’s Fee........ $ 3.00
Additional Copies

Total Publication Fees ...... $ O7

SHANNA L. GUIOT
Notary Public - Siate of Kansas
My Appt. Expires | —&} -]




KansAs CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & Gas ConsERVATION Division

Form AGO-1
Septomber 1908
Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Opsator: License #_33544
Nane: Quest Cherokee, LLC

AP{No.15- 15-098-24241-0000
County: Labetlte

_-NE_NE NW goo T wp. 31 s R F)Easti] West

CitylState/Zip: Chanute, KS 66720
Purthaser:_Bluestem Pipefine, LLC

Operator Contact Parson: Jennifer R. Smith

Cortractor: Name: _JAFOXXE
Licenas: 33837

Welisite: Geologist: Ken Recoy

Designate Type of Completion:

._.(._ NewWell . ___ RAe-Entry Workover

—0r SwWD — Siow Temp. Abd.

Y _Ges ENHR SIGW

——Dry Cthar (Core, WSW, Expl,, Cathedic, etc)

liWorkoverfRe-antry: Old Well Info as follows:

Opastatar:

WeliNama:

Original Comp, Date; Criginal Total Depth:
Deeponing __ Reped Conv, 1o Enhr/SWD

——_ Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth
Commingled bocket No.

— . bual Completion Docket No

— Other (SWD or Enhr.?)  Docket No,

31008 3-15-08 3-17-08

Spud Date or Date Reachsd TD Completion Date or

Recomplation Date Recompletion Date

330 feetfrom 8 ®'clm!s one} Line of Saction
2310 faet from E cirele ong) Line of Sactlon
Footagas Caleutated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

foircle ong)  NE SE sw
Lease Name:__Beachner Bros wen ¢ 1-31-19-1
Field Name:_Cherckee Basin CBM
Producing Formation: Multiple
Elevation: Ground: 883 Kelly Bushing: n/a
Total Depth: 878 piug Back Tota! Deptn: 875
Amount of Suttace Pipe Set and Cemented at 21 Fest
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [JYes No
If yes, show depth set Feet

If Alternate {] compietion, cement clrculated from 875
foot depth 1o_Surtace w180

sx oml

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
({Data must be collected from the Reserva Pif)
Chioride content ppm Fluidvolume___ ____ _bbls

Dewalering method used

Location of fiuid disposal if haulad offsita:

Operator Name:

lLease Name; License No.:
Quarter. Sec Twp S. R. 7 Eest [ west
County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An origlnal and two coples of this form shall ba filed with the Kansas Corporation Commisston, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichha,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud dete, recompletion, workover of conversion of a well. Fule B2-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this forin will be held confidential for a period of 12 months i requested In writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality In excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist weli report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit GP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 torm with ail temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgeted to regulate the oil and gas indusiry have been fully complied with and the stataments

herein are complets and correct to the bast of my knowiedge.

- -

Signature: . zZ

KCC Office Use ONLY

Letrer of Confidentiality Received

aie; _New Well Development Coordinatar poqe. 6/%8

20 .

Neizry Putiics. Sl U “%»P? sl

subscribed and swom to before me 1his=_~?__£'i'&ay of _ﬁ,lﬂﬁ—_‘

it Danled, Yes [ ] Date:
. Wireline Log Recclved

Geologist Report Recalved
UIC Distribution

Dats Commission Expires: 2"" C/‘ g’&@

TERRA KIAUMAN |

[ Notary Publis - State of KansasJ
My

Appt. Expires

F-l-2010




Slde Twe

. Operator Name: Quest Cherokee, LLC Lease Name: Beachner Bros wWep & 1-31-18-1

sec.l _ Twp 38 R 7] East [JWest County: Labette

INSTRUGTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated, Detail aft cores. Report af final coples of drll] stems tests giving interval
tested, time too! open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chan({s). Attach exira sheet if more space Is needed. Attach copy of all
Eteciric Wireline Logs surveyed. Aftach final geolagical weli site repart.

Drill Stem Tests Taken ClYes [JNo Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum ] Sample
{Atiach Addftional Shaets)

Name Top Datum
Samgples Sent tv Geological Survey Oyes [Ono See attached
Cores Taken Oves [[Mo

Elsctric Log Run (JYes [INo
{Submi Copy)

List Al E. Logs Run:

Compensated Density Neutron Log
Duatl Induction Log

CASINGRECORD [ ] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conduttor, suface, imtermediate, production, ete,

Size Hole Sizo Caslng Weight Setting Type of
Purpose of String Drilied Set (in 0.D) Lo /FL. Depth Gomend

Surface 12-1/4 B-5/8" 22 21 A"
Production 7-718 5142 4.5 875 A

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Typo of Cament #Sacks Used

Purpose:
— Patloratn
—— Protect Casing

——— Plug Back TD
__ . Flug Oft Zonn

Shots Par Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Agid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Aecord
Specify Footags of Each Interval Perforatad (Armount and Kind of Malerial Used)

736-738/681-683 B0 15X ML Bkt 2k e, G Thbis wator wd 2% KL, Biocide, 8008 2k a6

515-517/448-451/419-422/401-403 A0 1EKHCLw Cltis 2Tt e, S7TRb winr s 2% KL, Edorid, 50002 2040 card | E9E-6171448-451

MBAZ2I404-4003

4 302-306/286-290 06l 16K HGLe! Bithes ZX0 woto, (5t vt w7 KEL, Blockde, BC0M 200 ccnd. | 302-806/285-200
TUBING RECORD Ske Set At Packer At Liner Run
2-38" 748 nia Oves [Ono
Dats of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr, Progucing Method
NIA [ Rowing [ Pumping [Oeasunt L] other (Expiain
Estimated Production oit Bbls. Gsas Mct Water Bbls Gas-Cl Ratio Gravity
Per24 Hours nla

Dispasttion of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Produdtion Interval

[Ovented [JSold [JUsedonleass [JOpenHote [Port. [ bualyGomp. [} Commingled

{IF ventod, Submi ACO-18.) [] Other gspseriy}




Rice SSP2010 BGG
A B C D E F G H | I J I K
1 |Produced Fluids # 1 2 3 3 5
2 |Parameters Units Input Input Input Inpul Input Click here Click
3 |Select the hrines Sclect fluid [ r Imi .. ] JMixed brine: to run SSP
4 |Sample 1D by chocking Cell H28 is Ciick
5 |Date the box(es), | 3nsnoi2 3472012 anan012 |1zon012 12012012 [STP eale. pHL.
5 |Operator Row 3 PostRock PostRock PostRock | PostRock PostRock Cells H35-38 Click
7 [Well Name Ward Feed | Wurd Feed | Clinesmith_|Clinesmith__[Clinesmith__|are used in Goal Seek SSP
8 JLocation #34-1 #4-1 #5-4 #1 J#I mixed brines Click
9 JField CBM CBEM Bariles |Bartles [Bartles calenlations.
10 |Na* (mp/)* 19,43300)  27381.00]  26534.00 25689.00 24230.00 2465420 Initial(BH) | Final(WH) cusn
11 [K* G not known =0) (mg/h) | 0.00[Saturation Index values (Final-faitint)
12 [mg® (mg/ 1,095.00| 872,00 1,200.00 953.00 $58.00 g95.91) Calcite
13 |oa™ (mafl 183600]  2,452.00 2,044.00 1920.00 1948.00 w0 w73 | 060 0.3
14 |57 (mg) o.00] Barite
15 |8 (g o0l |
16 [Fe™ (mgf) 40.00 21.00 18.00 82.00) 90.00 so.21) Halite
17 [z2™ (mg/ X EEE 180 -0.03
18 |Pv® (mg/) 0.00 Gypsum
19 |cr (mg) 36299000  48965.00]  47,874.00) 45632.00) 43147.00 44388.44) -3.19 | 318 0.00
20 [so> (mgh) 1.00 100 8.00 100 1.00 2.40| Hemihydrate
21|F (g voo]  am [ am 0.06
22 |Br (mg/l) 0.00] Anhydrite
23 |si02 (mg/M) Si02 0.00 -3.47 [ 336 0.12
24 |[HCO3 Alkalinity** (mg/l as HCO3), 190.00 234.00) 259.00] 268.00 254.00 241.03 Celeslite
25 |CO3 Alkalinity (mp/1 as CO3}
26 |Carboxylic gcids*® (mgM) 0.00] Iron Sulfide
27 |Ammania (mg/L) NH3 oo .06 -0.22 -0.06
| 28 [Borate (mg/L) H3BO3 .00 Zine Sulfide
29 [TDS (Measured) (mg/) 72781
30 | Cale. Density (STP) {g/ml) 1.038) 1.051 1.050| 1.048 1045 1.047] Calclum fluoride
31 |CO;, Gas Annlysis (%) 19.57] 18.76) 22,41 3553 3379 26.36]
32 [H.S Gas Apalysis*** (%) 0,0289 00262 0.0296 0.0306 0.0151 0.0269] Tron Carbonate
33 [ Total H2Saq (mgH28/) 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00] o.s0| 0.50] .0.74 | .0.51 0.23
34 |pH, measured (STF) pH 5,67 576 572 5.54] | 56| Inhiblior needed (mp/L)
Lo AR | Calclte NTMP
Choose one option]1-pH+Alk,
35 to caleulate S17J2-CO2%+pH 1] of Fi) Fi) ol
36 [Gasiday(thousand chiday) | (Mci/D) | 0, 0.00 0,00
37 | Gil/Day (BID) 0 o] 1 1 1 4 Barite BHPMP
38 | Water/Day (BID) 100) 100 109] 100] 100] 500, .00 _0.00
-Sg-ﬁnr mixed brines. enter values for temperatures and pressures in Cells (H40-H43) __I(Enter H40-H43} pH
40 [Tmitial T [15] 66.0) 7LO] ﬁ 4|f{')| 49.0 0.0 5.69 ] 5.60
41 |Final T 3] 66.0 71.0] 70.0] 41.0] 49.0 85.0 Viscosily (CentiPoise)
42 |inida1 P (psia} 25.0 25.0 25.0] 25.0] 25,0 25,0 1.196 i 0.526
43 [Final P (psia) 250 25,0 250] 250 25.0 1200]  Meat Capacity (caliml®C)
44 [Use TP on Calcite sheet? J1-Yes;0-No 0.955 | 0.959
45 JAP1 Oil Grav, AP grav. 30.00 Inhibitor needed (m:
46 | Gas Sp.Grav. Sp.Grav. 0.60] Gypsum HDTMP
(/D) 0 [ 0.00 0.00
(BID) [} 8] Anhydrite HDTMP
Cone. Muliplier 0.00 0.00
50 JH' (Strong acid) ' (N)
51 |OH (Strong base) T (N}
52 |Quality Control Checks al STP:
53 [H,5 Gas (%)
54 | Total H2Saq (STF) (mgH25/1)
55 |pH Calculated (pH)
&6 [PCO2 Calculated (%)
57 | Alkalinity Caclulated (ma/l) as HCO3
58 |LCations= (equivJl)
58 |LAnions= (equivJi)
60 |cale TDS= (mp/)
61 ‘lnhibitor Seleclion Input Unit & Inhibiter |Unit Converter {(From metric to English)
62 [Protection Time 120 min 1 NTMP Frem Unit Value To Unit Value
63 [Have ScaleSaftPitzer 2 BHPMP C 80 °F 176
64 plok inhibitor for you? 1 1-Yes:0-No 3 PAA m* 100 " 3,531
65 1f No, inhibitor # fs: 4 # 4 DTPMP m* 100 bbi(42 US gal) 629
66 |1f you select Mixed, 5 PPCA MPa 1,000 psia 145,074
67 1% inhibitor # is: 1 # 6 SPA Bar 496 psia 7,194
68 % of 1™ {nhibitor 1s; 50 % 7 HEDP Torr 10,000 psia 193
69 2™ inhibitor # Isy 2 # 3 HDTMP Gal 10,000 bbi(42 US gal) 238
70 [Display act. coefs? 0 1-Yes:0-No g Average Liters 10,000 bhl{42 US gal} 63
Fal 10 Mixed

Input




Saturation Index Calculations
Champion Technologies, Inc.
(Based on the Tomson-Oddo Model)

Brine 1: Ward Feed Yard 34-1
Brine 2: Ward Feed Yard 4-1
Brine 3: Clinesmith 5-4

Brine 4: Clinesmith 1

Brine 5: Clinesmith 2

Ratio
20% 20% 20% 20% 20
Component (mg/L) Brine 1 Brine 2 Brine 3 Brine 4 Brine 5 | Mixed Brine

Calcium 1836 2452 2044 1920 1948 1952
[Magnesium 1096 872 1200 953 858 865
Barium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Strontium 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bicarbonate 190 234 259 268 254 253
Sulfate 1 1 8 1 1 1
Chloride 36299 48965 47874 45632 43147 43206
CQ; in Brine 246 220 264 422 405 401
lonic Strength 1.12 1.48 1.46 1.38 1.31 1.31
Temperature (°F) _89 89 89 89 89 89
Pressure (psia) 50 50 120 120 120 119
§gturation Index

Calcite -1.71 -1.4 -1.48 -1.68 -1.69 -1.69
Gypsum -3.71 -3.64 -2.82 -3.73 -3.72 -3.69
Hemihydrate -3.70 -3.65 -2.83 -3.74 -3.71 -3.69
Anhydrite -3.89 -3.79 -2.97 -3.89 -3.88 -3.85
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
PTB
[Calcite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
IGypsum N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Hemihydrate N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
)Anhydrite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Barite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Celestite N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A




FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

BEVIER

MULKY

SUMMITT

CATTLEMAN

BARTLESVILLE

(PERFS):
(PERFS):
{PERFS);
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
{PERFS):
{PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):
(PERFS):

1 NAME & UPPER & LOWER LIMIT OF EACH PRODUCTION INTERVAL TO BE COMMINGLED
FORMATION:

401 - 403

302 - 306

286 - 290

472 - 476

542 - 548

2 ESTIMATED AMOUNT OF FLUID PRODUCTION TO BE COMMINGLED FROM EACH INTERVAL

FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:
FORMATION:

BEVIER

MULKY

SUMMITT

CATTLEMAN

BARTLESVILLE

BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:
BOPD:

0 MCFPD:
0 MCFPD:
0 MCFPD:
1.5 MCFPD:
1.5 MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:
MCFPD:

ojlo|jo|ao|o

BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:
BWFPD:
BWPD:
BWPD:

oo

20



AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \
- 88,
County of Sedgwick /

Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Clerk
of The Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper published
in the City of Wichita, County of Sedgwick, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid circulation
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuously and
uninterruptedly published in said County for more
than one year prior to the first publication of the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and which said
newspaper has been entered as second class mail
matter at the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a trade,
religious or fraternal publfication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was published in
the regular and entire Moming issue of said The
Wichita Eagle for _1_ issues, that the first
publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 215t of

June Ap. 2012, with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and
that they arc true.

Mk Sl

Subscribed and swomn to before me this

21st day of June, 2012

PENNY L. CASE.

el iutr )
2 /7

pé?ﬁma:— K/ //.cdf

Notary Public;Sédgwick County, Kansas

Printer’s Fee ;: $134.80




Affidavit of Notlce Served
Re: Application for: APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS - ACO-4

well Name: BEACHNER BROS 1-31-19-1 Legal Location: _NENENW _S1-T31S-R1

9E

e
The undsrefgned hereby cerlificates that he f sha is a duly autharized agent for the applican!, and that on the day A? of, JUNE

2012 . & lrue and correct copy of the application referenced above was delivared or mailed to the following parlies:

Nole: A copy of this affidavil must be served as a parl of the applicalion.

Name Address (Attach additional shesls if necessary)

! further attest that notice of the fiting of this application was published in he PARSONS SUN

of LABETTE county. A copy of the affidavil of this publication is altached,

Signed this ﬂf day of JUNE ' 2012

77

Applicapior Duly orized Agenl

MARJORIE TROY TRUST AGREEMENT & JOHN J TROY TRUST AGREEEMENT 117 COUNTRY CLUB LN, PARSON, KS 67354
LARRY MYERS 1477 27000 RD, PARSONS, KS 67357
BEACHNER BROS INC PO BOX 128, ST PAUL, KS 66771

, {he officlal county publication

. 2012

Subscribed and sworn lo befora me t & 9 =~ dayof JUNE
o /[ j »
Bt YDENISE V, VENNEMAN 7/ /

LESEAL oof COMMISSION EXPifES Nolary Bublic

T J
i 2 1. 2012 My Commission Expires: 7//_/ L




BEACHNER BROS 1-31-19-1 - APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF PRODUCTION OR FLUIDS
'

Oifset Qperators, Unleased Mineral Owners and Landowners acreage

(Allach additional sheets if necessary)

Name: Legal Descriplion of Leasshofd:
MARJORIE TROY TRUST AGREEMENT, JOHN J TROY §&&  SE/4 TRACT S1-T31S-R19E
LARRY MYERS TRACT IN NEf4 S1-T31S-R19E
BEACHNER BROS INC 82 52 8386-T30S-R18E

1 hereby certify that the staternenis made herein are frue and correct to the bes! of my knowledge and belief.

Applicant or0in Auared Agent ©

Subscsibed and sworn before me thi 02?3"’#: day of JUNE .2012
FOFFICIALL

7 %Wm 24
e £ MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES Notary fublic
e

i, 2012 E My Commission Expires: —7’/ ﬂ/ L

sty

SR DENISE V. VENNEMAN

s ——]




ik
* 'f""*‘r'**":': o\
Conservation Division g e
Finney Stale Office Building a I I S aS . Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fox: 316-337.6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http:/ /kee ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

July 16, 2012

Clark Edwards

PostRock Midcontinent Production LLC
Oklahoma Tower

210 Park Ave, Ste 2750

Oklahoma City, OK 73102

RE:  Approved Commingling CO071224
Beachner Brothers 1-31-19-1, Sec.1-T31S-R19E, Labette County
API No. 15-099-24241-00-00

Dear Mr. Edwards:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well, received by the KCC on July 2,
2012, has been reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-
123. Notice was examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed
within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Riverton formation perforations, total oil production shall not exceed 100
BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow {AOF).

File form ACO-1 upon re-completion of the well to commingie.

Commingling ID number CO071224 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number for
well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved commingling.

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Preduction Department




